
ASHA Stock Horse Show 

NON PRO  ALL AROUND

Date: February 10, 2013

Location: Headland, AL

4 3 2 1

Place Back # Rider
ASHA 

Memb # Horse

ASHA 

Horse    

License #

 Pleasure 

Class  

Points

 Trail Class 

Points

 Reining 

Class Points

 Working 

Cow Class 

Points

Total All-

Around 

Points

1 103 Lenn Morris 1446 Penny Bar Heart 2352 4 4 4 3 15

2 169 Terri June Granger 1973 MJG Dun In Hollywood 1856 5 3 5 1 14

3 122 Charlie Orr 1874 Greyt Lips 1748 3 5 3 2 13

4 112 Hugh Dunn 483 Taris San Paseo 3081 1 2 2 5 10

5 161 Pat Stack 299 Comanche Drift 216 2 1 1 4 8

Tie Breakers

Non Pro All Around



Judge: Carolyn Smith ASHA Stock Horse Show 

NON PRO Pleasure

Date: February 10, 2013

Location: Headland, AL

Place

Total 

Pleasure 

Class 

Points Back # Rider
ASHA 

Memb # Horse

ASHA 

Horse 

License #

Ext   

Walk     

(1-10)

Trot         

(1-10)

Ext Trot    

(1-10)

Lope      

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse   

(1-10)

Ord 

Walk      

(1-10)

Lope      

(1-10)

Ext     

Lope      

(1-10)

Trot        

(1-10)

Stop & 

Back         

(1-10)

Total 

Pleasure 

Class Score   

(1-100)

1 5 169 Terri June Granger 1973 MJG Dun In Hollywood 1856 5 9 8 8 9 8 8 9 9 7 80

2 4 103 Lenn Morris 1446 Penny Bar Heart 2352 4 5 8 7 7 6 7 8 8 7 67

3 3 122 Charlie Orr 1874 Greyt Lips 1748 6 7 5 6 6 6 7 7 6 7 63

4 2 161 Pat Stack 299 Comanche Drift 216 5 6 6 5 7 6 6 5 6 5 57

5 1 112 Hugh Dunn 483 Taris San Paseo 3081 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 3 4 49

TIE BREAKERS

Non Pro Pleasure



Judge: Carolyn Smith ASHA Stock Horse Show 

NON PRO Trail

Date: February 10, 2013

Location: Headland, AL

Gate

Jog 

into 

chute, 

back 

out

Sidepa

ss

Back 

into 

chute

Lope 

over 

poles

Jog 

over 

poles

Log 

Drag

Dismo

unt, 

ground 

tie

Place

Total 

Trail 

Class 

Points Back # Rider

ASHA 

Memb # Horse

ASHA 

Horse  

License # (1-10)    (1-10)   (1-10)

             

(1-10)

              

(1-10)

             

(1-10)

             

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total  Trail 

Score      (__)

1 5 122 Charlie Orr 1874 Greyt Lips 1748 6 7 7 7 8 3 8 8 54

2 4 103 Lenn Morris 1446 Penny Bar Heart 2352 7 6 5 7 8 3 8 5 49

3 3 169 Terri June Granger 1973 MJG Dun In Hollywood 1856 6 7 6 7 5 4 6 8 49

4 2 112 Hugh Dunn 483 Taris San Paseo 3081 7 2 5 6 5 3 8 9 45

5 1 161 Pat Stack 299 Comanche Drift 216 6 5 4 5 4 2 4 5 35

Trail Obstacle Descriptions (6-9) obstables

Tie  Breakers

Non Pro Trail



Judge: Joe Gotti ASHA  Stock Horse Show 

NON PRO Reining Pattern #3

Date: February 10, 2013

Location: Headland, AL

Place Points Back # Rider

ASHA 

Memb # Horse

ASHA 

Horse  

License #

Left 

Circles, 

Stop      

(1-10)

4 Left 

Spins   (1-

10)

Right 

Circles, 

Stop       

(1-10)

4 Right 

Spins    

(1-10)

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs   

(1-10)

Right  

Rollbck 

(1-10)

Left  

Rollbck  

(1-10)

Stop & 

Back      

(1-10)

Total 

Reining 

Class 

Score     

(1-80)

1 5 169 Terri June Granger 1973 MJG Dun In Hollywood 1856 8.5 6.5 7.5 8 9 8.5 8 8.5 64.5

2 4 103 Lenn Morris 1446 Penny Bar Heart 2352 7 7.5 7 6 8 8 7.5 8 59

3 3 122 Charlie Orr 1874 Greyt Lips 1748 5.5 8.5 3 8 8 8 8 8 57

4 2 112 Hugh Dunn 483 Taris San Paseo 3081 7 5.5 4.5 5 2 5 2 5.5 36.5

5 1 161 Pat Stack 299 Comanche Drift 216 6 4.5 3 4 1 6.5 7 4 36

Tie Breakers

Non Pro Reining



Judge: Joe Gotti ASHA Stock Horse Show 

NON PRO Working Cow Horse

Date: February 10, 2013

Location: Headland, AL

5 6 3 4 1 2 1 2

Place Points Back # Rider

ASHA 

Memb # Horse

ASHA 

Horse 

License #

Control, 

Position,     

Correct-                       

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, amt 

of work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 

Position,                  

Correct-                       

ness                  

(1-10)                                  

Degree of 

difficulty, amt 

of work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           

Control ,            

Position,            

Correct-                 

ness                     

(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, amt 

of work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             

Rate, 

Position,             

Stop                   

&                   

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , eye 

appeal, cow 

sense                       

(1-10) Total   Score  

(1-60)

1 5 112 Hugh Dunn 483 Taris San Paseo 3081 6.5 8 7.5 7.5 7 7 43.5

2 4 161 Pat Stack 299 Comanche Drift 216 7 6 7 7 8 7 42

3 3 103 Lenn Morris 1446 Penny Bar Heart 2352 7.5 6 7.5 7 8 6 42

4 2 122 Charlie Orr 1874 Greyt Lips 1748 7 7 7 6 6 7.5 40.5

5 1 169 Terri June Granger 1973 MJG Dun In Hollywood 1856 3 6 7 7 6 6 35

  Box                                 

(1-20)

 Fence Work                        

(1-20)

Circle                OR              Rope                

(1-20)

Tie  Breakers

Non Pro Cow


